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Topic: The Palaeolithic Stone Age
Name: ________________________
Date: ________________________
Instructions 
Your task is to research the Palaeolithic Stone Age (the “Old Stone Age”) and write 10 interesting facts about it. Use books, trusted websites, or classroom notes. Try to explain your facts in your own words.
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10 Facts About the Paleolithic Age - Have Fun With History

Example ✍️
1. People in the Palaeolithic Stone Age used stone tools for hunting and preparing food.

Your Turn 🔎
Write your 10 facts below:
1. 

2. 


3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 


Extension Challenge (Optional!) 🎨
· Draw a picture of a Palaeolithic tool, cave painting, or shelter.
· Write a short paragraph about what daily life might have been like for children during this time.
· 🖐️ Tip: Think about food, tools, art, homes, and how people worked together.
✨ Remember: Be creative and neat, and try to find facts that are surprising or unusual!
